

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 336/2019

Jyoti Sejwani W/o Nanak Chand Sejwani

----Petitioner

Versus

The Rajasthan Housing Board

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.M.M.Ranjan, Sr.Adv with
Mr.Parmindra Dadhich

For Respondent(s) : Mr.R.A.Katta, Mr.P.C.Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Judgment / Order

24/05/2019

Reply be filed.

List on 24.7.2019.

Interim order to continue.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

SANDEEP RAWAT /23/53

सत्यमेव जयते