

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 336/2019

Jyoti Sejwani W/o Nanak Chand Sejwani and Anr.

----Petitioners

Versus

The Rajasthan Housing Board and Anr.

----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13563/2019
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15576/2019
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16978/2019

---

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv. With Mr. Rohan Agarwal Mr. Deepak Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pushpendra Bhandari Mr. Ajay Shukla Mr. Dinesh Yadav Mr. Ankit Kumar Mr. Virendra Lodha with Mr. Hanumant Singh Mr. J.K. Moolchandani Mr. Imran Khan, AGC

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL**

**Order**

**16/02/2024**

List these matters on 29.02.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J