


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 336/2019
Jyoti Sejwani W/o Nanak Chand Sejwani & Anr.

----Petitioners

Versus

The Rajasthan Housing Board & Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13563/2019
 2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15576/2019
 3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16978/2019
-

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Samar Pratap Singh Naurka &
Mr. Lokesh Tiwari
Mr. Madhav Dachich for
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.M. Sharma &
Ms. Stutu Dave for
Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG
Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. With
Mr. Ankit Rathore
Mr. Basant Singh Chhaba, AAG with
Mr. Hardik Singh
Ms. Gunjan Chawla &
Ms. Priyanka Singh for
Mr. Neeraj Batra, G.C.
Mr. Divanshu Gupta with
Mr. Tanishq Jhavery
Mr. Devanshu Sharma for
Mr. J.K. Moolchandani
Mr. Ram Kumar Sharma with
Mr. Sharaswat Bhardwaj

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN
Order

11/11/2025

Office is directed to tag S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.3064/1996
decided on 12.02.2002 and D.B. Civil Special Appeal (Writ)
No.435/2002 decided on 05.01.2010 with present writ petitions.

List these matter on 01.12.2025.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J